PAR38HO 19.5W DIM. 277V
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
1REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
	■ Suitable to replace 250W halogen lamps
	■ Direct line voltage 120-277V - Not compatible with ballasts
	■ Dimmable with forward and reverse phase controls*
	■ Full-face REFINE optic and sleek design
	■ Exceptional color rendering CRI 93

Project Name: Type:
Part Number: Date:
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Model Equiv. Wattage
(W) CCT Lumens Efficacy
(LPW)
Input
Voltage
Beam
Angle CRI Dim.* Base CBCP
(cd)
Power
Factor
Fixture
Rating T20 JA8 DOE
36538 19.5PAR38HODIM/930FL40/277V/R 250W 19.5 3000K 2,000 103 120-277V FL 40° 93 Yes E26 3,500  ≥0.9 Non-Enclosed √ √ √
36539 19.5PAR38HODIM/935NF25/277V/R 250W 19.5 3500K 2,000 103 120-277V NF 25° 93 Yes E26 8,200  ≥0.9 Non-Enclosed √ √ √
36540 19.5PAR38HODIM/935FL40/277V/R 250W 19.5 3500K 2,000 103 120-277V FL 40° 93 Yes E26 3,500 ≥0.9 Non-Enclosed √ √ √
36541 19.5PAR38HODIM/940NF25/277V/R 250W 19.5 4000K 2,000 103 120-277V NF 25° 93 Yes E26 8,200  ≥0.9 Non-Enclosed √ √ √
36542 19.5PAR38HODIM/940FL40/277V/R 250W 19.5 4000K 2,000 103 120-277V FL 40° 93 Yes E26 3,500  ≥0.9 Non-Enclosed √ √ √
DIMENSION & WEIGHT
Model Base MOL Dia. Weight
19.5PAR38HODIM/xxxyyyy/277V/R E26  5-1/8” 4-5/8” 0.84lb
HIGH CRI